Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Able seaman

Main info

Darshana dasun Jayasuriya Arachchillage

AB (Able Seaman)

Negotiable

+94713087932
+94714989435

darshanadasun22@gmail.com

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Tankers

19.11.1992 Kegalle,
Srilanka

Sri Lanka

Kegalle

I/100, Udakanatha,

+94713087932 Home address: @ Elagalle, Undugoda,
Kegalle, Srilanka.
Good Closest airport: thunayaka international
airport
20.09.2027 Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
C 044928 28.01.2025 Srilanka 18.12.2029
P 0126825 16.01.2025 Srilanka 16.01.2035
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Able seaman
MSS/COP/AB-D/053881 24.12.2024 Sri Lanka 06.10.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/342730/

Endorsement

Title of document
Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid
Fast Rescue Boats course
Tanker Familiarization

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Title of document

Medical fitness certificate

10.09.2021

Certificates

LATS-RUBST_06621

RTST514113455

RTST514113455

LATS-RUPSCRB-02340

LATS-RUBST-06621

LATS-RUPSCRB-02340

LATS-TFA-4866

MSS/TAN/OIL-
CHE/FAM/05758

Date of issue

18.12.2024

02.10.2015

02.10.2015

01.01.2025

18.12.2024

01.01.2025

13.08.2016

10.09.2021

Medical certificates

Date of issue

28.01.2025

Country of issue

Srilanka

Srilanka

Srilanka

Srilanka

Srilanka

Srilanka

Srilanka

Srilanka

Country of issue

Srilanka

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books

Country

Panama

Position

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

Document type

Vessel Name / Flag

MT Luctor /

Resolve Il /

Luctor/

Venture lll/

Vessel type /

DWT

Qil/chemical
tanker

Oil/chemical
tanker

Oil/chemical
tanker

Oil/chemical
tanker

Crude oil

No.

PA0269774

Sea service (last 5 years)

ME Type / kW

B&W

Date of issue

11.09.2022

From - Till

15.03.2025 -
22.05.2025

19.12.2023 -
06.10.2024

08.11.2022 -
01.09.2023

29.09.2021 -
04.07.2022

11.08.2020 -

06.06.2026

Valid up

17.12.2029

31.12.2029

17.12.2029

31.12.2029

06.06.2026

Valid up

27.01.2027

Valid up

11.07.2027

Shipowner /
Country

Norwegian

Norwegian

Norwegian

Norwegian



AB (Able Seaman) Alphine confidence / tanker 04.06.2021 Norwegian

Oil/chemical 23.07.2019 -
AB (Abl Nyala / Abudhabi
(Able Seaman) yaia tanker 03.01.2020 vchapt

13.03.2019 -
AB (Abl Nyal P t tank Abudhabi
(Able Seaman) yala/ roduct tanker 19.06.2019 u i

Sex: male Height: 164 Overall size: Medium
Eyes color: Black Weight: 67 Shoe size: 42
Maritime education: Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

Speciality:
pectallly languages:

Next of kin: = Wife Kin phone: = +94763548829
324, Vihara mawatha,

Kin name, Surname: | Gothatuwe Ralalage Kin address: = meedeniya, Hettimulla,
Kegalle, Srilanka.

Fast learner and Motivational
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